
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 17934 ÁLVAREZ SÁNCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 29241 COLAO GÓMEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 52956 FERNÁNDEZ DE VELASCO GARCÍA, LUIS ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 38804 FERNÁNDEZ-GALLARDO GARCÍA-SILVESTRE, DANIEL ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 39639 FERRER LOZANO, PABLO ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 19904 GALÁN RODRÍGUEZ, MARCOS ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 28205 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, DARÍO ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 14813 LENCERO CARRILLO, ÓSCAR ESP 6 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 227 LÓPEZ DÍAZ, VÍCTOR ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 53148 MERINO ALONSO , RODRIGO ESP 6 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 16780 MORENO LÓPEZ , MARIO ESP 5 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 54898 PINO YUBERO, LUCAS ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 30424 POZO SÁNCHEZ, JAVIER DEL ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 52731 RAMOS GARCÍA , GONZALO ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 5421 RODRÍGUEZ DÍEZ, GABRIEL ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 31152 SERRANO BORREGO, SAMUEL ESP 6 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 6805 SERRANO ESPINOSA, MARCOS ESP 5 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 16139 SERRANO SEGUNDO, HÉCTOR ESP 5 U.D. Talavera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 49073 BERMÚDEZ SANTOS, PABLO ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 28812 CASARRUBIOS CORROCHANO, JORGE ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 52104 GARCÍA GARCÍA, CARLOS ESP 7 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 53314 GARCÍA GARCÍA, PABLO ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 28203 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, HÉCTOR ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 467 LÓPEZ SESMERO, DARÍO ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 2080 MARTIN JIMÉNEZ, RAFAEL ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 25569 MATEOS CORRALES, JAVIER ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 22578 MUÑOZ SERRANO, RODRIGO ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 36939 PALOMINO FOURNIER, LUCAS ESP 8 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 28839 PIEDRABUENA GUTIÉRREZ, HÉCTOR ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 19902 RODRÍGUEZ DE LA PEÑA, VÍCTOR ESP 7 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 23915 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ARIEL ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 31153 SERRANO BORREGO, ELOY ESP 7 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 11455 VILLARINO SERRANO, ADRIÁN ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:22.84 TO 4674 ILLESCAS ORDOÑEZ, MARCO ANTONIO ESP 96 Atletismo Alcorcon

 00:23.86 TO 4877 LENCERO CARRILLO, JAIME ESP 1 U.D. Talavera

 00:24.45 TO 4817 DE LA CRUZ PLEITE, PABLO ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo

 00:26.57 TO 5174 LOZANO MARTÍN, JESÚS ESP 0 U.D. Talavera

TO 4986 CHARROUD , MOHAMED MAR 1 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5044 KARIM , YASSINE MAR 99 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 4943 SERRANO ESPINOSA, ADRIAN ESP 2 U.D. Talavera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

300m MASC. AL_ABM

60m MASC. AL_IM

60m MASC. AL_AM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

VI CONTROL DEL MARCAS C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO-MEDIOLANUM



TO 4121 ALCAZAR CASASOLA, ALBERTO ESP 95 U.D. Talavera

TO 4983 GARCIA CALVO, RUBEN ESP 1 Atletismo Seseña

TO 5219 GARCÍA PÉREZ, HUGO ESP 4 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

CR 4882 SANCHEZ-PEÑALVER DELGADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 39639 FERRER LOZANO, PABLO ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 30424 POZO SÁNCHEZ, JAVIER DEL ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 52731 RAMOS GARCÍA , GONZALO ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 52698 ALGUACIL CAPUCHINO, FABIO ESP 10 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 18544 DELGADO ALCOLEA, DANIEL GEREMEW ESP 10 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 43457 JIMÉNEZ FORONDA, JULIÁN ANDRÉS ESP 9 TEAM JJJ RUNNING

ET CM 5733 MARTIN MUÑOZ, MARIO ESP 10 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 52906 SÁNCHEZ CARO, DIEGO ESP 10 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 36982 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, ANTONIO ESP 11 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 44994 TÉBAR ESCRIBANO, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 Liberbank-CA Toledo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 49073 BERMÚDEZ SANTOS, PABLO ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 28812 CASARRUBIOS CORROCHANO, JORGE ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 18403 ESCALONILLA BRAVO, ALBERTO ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 9208 GARCÍA DEL CERRO, SAMUEL ESP 7 MOCEJON

ET CM 28203 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, HÉCTOR ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 53230 GARCÍA ROMAY, PABLO ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 43455 JIMÉNEZ FORONDA, NÉSTOR ESP 8 TEAM JJJ RUNNING

ET CM 18150 JIMÉNEZ MARTIN FORERO, JACOBO ESP 7 MOCEJON

ET CM 467 LÓPEZ SESMERO, DARÍO ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 25569 MATEOS CORRALES, JAVIER ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 22578 MUÑOZ SERRANO, RODRIGO ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 36939 PALOMINO FOURNIER, LUCAS ESP 8 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 28839 PIEDRABUENA GUTIÉRREZ, HÉCTOR ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 19902 RODRÍGUEZ DE LA PEÑA, VÍCTOR ESP 7 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 52734 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 23915 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ARIEL ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 52185 SÁNCHEZ-GABRIEL CUARTERO, CARLOS ESP 8 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 52182 SÁNCHEZ-GABRIEL CUARTERO, DAVID ESP 8 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 31153 SERRANO BORREGO, ELOY ESP 7 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 11455 VILLARINO SERRANO, ADRIÁN ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:55.28 CR 4438 AOUINA , YAHYA MAR 96 Atletismo Criptana

 02:08.0 GU 1350 MANZANO PEDRERO, MANUEL ESP 1 Dep. La Esperanza

 02:09.75 CR 4885 DE LAMO CERCEDA, ALVARO ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

 02:10.60 TO 5051 LEON SANCHEZ, ALBERTO ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo

CR 4542 ARRIBAS PEINADO, ISMAEL ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

TO 5188 CAMACHO MOLINA, AIMAR ESP 4 Liberbank-CA Toledo

TO 5166 DEL CASTILLO EGIDO, EDUARDO ESP 1 Atletismo Seseña

TO 5167 DEL CASTILLO EGIDO, MARCOS ESP 6 Atletismo Seseña

500m MASC. AL_AM

800m MASC. AL_ABM

500m MASC. AL_IM

500m MASC. AL_BM



TO 4984 EPITIE LOZANO, CHRISTIAN GEQ 98 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 4982 GARCIA CALVO, AITOR ESP 4 Atletismo Seseña

TO 4933 GODOY BIELSA, MANUEL ESP 2 U.D. Talavera

CU 2011 MARTINEZ GARCIA-BLANCO, SANTIAGO ESP 66 Atmo. Tarancón

CR 4893 NUÑEZ ALISEDA, MIGUEL ESP 2 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

M 8376 PARTIDA CASADO, MIGUEL ESP 80 Val. Martin Berlanas

TO 4897 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, MARCO ESP 2 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

CR 5110 RUIZ FRESNEDA , MARCOS ESP 2 Atletismo Criptana

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08:42.69 TO 3264 VEGA BALLESTEROS, PEDRO JAVIER ESP 82 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 09:01.33 GU 1349 TABERNERO AMETEAU, FORSEDO ESP 3 Meliz Sport Club

 09:16.29 TO 4944 FERNANDEZ-SALINERO SAN JOSE, ALVARO ESP 99 Liberbank-CA Toledo

 09:19.50 TO 4855 GONZALEZ PEREZ OLIVARES, LUIS ESP 1 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 09:20.07 CR 4846 MORALEDA LOZANO, CARLOS ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

 09:25.74 TO 4921 CID PEREZ, JORGE ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 09:27.29 TO 4711 LORENTE SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE ESP 96 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 09:30.57 CR 5066 L´GOUCHE AHFIR, SUFIAN ESP 1 Atletismo Membrilla

 09:37.57 CR 6022 APARICIO GONZALEZ, ANDRÉS ESP 2 Atletismo Membrilla

 09:38.28 TO 4655 PEREA CORREA, ANTONIO AMILCAR ESP 82 U.D. Talavera

 09:38.52 TO 4722 CASANOVA NAVARRO, ROBERTO ESP 99 Liberbank-CA Toledo

 09:53.24 M 9621 RUIZ LAGUNA, ALVARO ESP 3 At. Fuenlabrada

 09:55.58 TO 5044 KARIM , YASSINE MAR 99 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 09:56.00 TO 3680 SERRANO MATEOS, JUAN CARLOS ESP 78 U.D. Talavera

 09:57.31 TO 4854 CAMACHO MOLINA, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 U.D. Talavera

 10:27.21 M 1982 RUIZ ESPINOSA, JUAN FRANCISCO ESP 68 At. Fuenlabrada

 10:30.39 CR 4928 MUÑOZ DE LA CRUZ, JUAN RAMON ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 10:42.71 TO 4986 CHARROUD , MOHAMED MAR 1 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 10:53.55 TO 3410 MARTIN CERDEÑO, JOSE LUIS ESP 66 Val. Martin Berlanas

TO 4834 CEPEDA CARMENA, RODRIGO ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo

TO 4738 CHOZAS MEDINA, JAVIER ESP 75 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5147 DE LA CRUZ SANCHEZ, DAVID ESP 92 Liberbank-CA Toledo

TO 3107 FONSECA NIETO, GERARDO ESP 77 Atletismo Seseña

TO 5017 GARCÍA GÓMEZ, CESAR ESP 79 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

CR 4271 JIMENEZ RUIZ DE ELVIRA, MANUEL ESP 67 Atletismo Membrilla

TO 5152 MARTIN JIMENEZ, PABLO ESP 3 Liberbank-CA Toledo

TO 5142 MARTIN MARTIN, DANIEL ESP 90 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

M 4816 MUÑOZ JIMÉNEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL ESP 91 U.D. Talavera

TO 3492 NAVARRO SESMERO, RODRIGO JOSE ESP 88 Atletismo Albacete

TO 5160 QUINTANERO DIAZ, SANTIAGO ESP 74 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

CR 4953 RAHIMI , ABDELALI MAR 0 Atletismo Criptana

TO 5198 REVENGA MARTIN DE VIDALES, JORGE ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo

CR 5156 RODRIGO CARRANZA, VICTOR ESP 96 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5164 SALAH EDDINE, KARIM MAR 2 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5165 SALINERO MARIN, JUAN JOSÉ ESP 80 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5205 ZAPARDIEL LOPEZ, JOSE ESP 1 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,19 ET CM 16139 SERRANO SEGUNDO, HÉCTOR ESP 5 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 17934 ÁLVAREZ SÁNCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 29241 COLAO GÓMEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5167 DEL CASTILLO EGIDO, MARCOS ESP 6 Atletismo Seseña

Longitud MASC. AL_IM

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM



ET CM 52956 FERNÁNDEZ DE VELASCO GARCÍA, LUIS ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 38804 FERNÁNDEZ-GALLARDO GARCÍA-SILVESTRE, DANIEL ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 19904 GALÁN RODRÍGUEZ, MARCOS ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 28205 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, DARÍO ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 14813 LENCERO CARRILLO, ÓSCAR ESP 6 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 227 LÓPEZ DÍAZ, VÍCTOR ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 53148 MERINO ALONSO , RODRIGO ESP 6 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 16780 MORENO LÓPEZ , MARIO ESP 5 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 54898 PINO YUBERO, LUCAS ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 5421 RODRÍGUEZ DÍEZ, GABRIEL ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 31152 SERRANO BORREGO, SAMUEL ESP 6 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 6805 SERRANO ESPINOSA, MARCOS ESP 5 U.D. Talavera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 52698 ALGUACIL CAPUCHINO, FABIO ESP 10 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 53233 GARCÍA ROMAY, MARCOS ESP 11 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 43457 JIMÉNEZ FORONDA, JULIÁN ANDRÉS ESP 9 TEAM JJJ RUNNING

ET CM 23572 RODRÍGUEZ ALONSO, ERIK ESP 9 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 52906 SÁNCHEZ CARO, DIEGO ESP 10 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 44994 TÉBAR ESCRIBANO, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 Liberbank-CA Toledo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 49073 BERMÚDEZ SANTOS, PABLO ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 28812 CASARRUBIOS CORROCHANO, JORGE ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 52104 GARCÍA GARCÍA, CARLOS ESP 7 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 53314 GARCÍA GARCÍA, PABLO ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 28203 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, HÉCTOR ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 53230 GARCÍA ROMAY, PABLO ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 43455 JIMÉNEZ FORONDA, NÉSTOR ESP 8 TEAM JJJ RUNNING

ET CM 4188 JÓDAR SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 25569 MATEOS CORRALES, JAVIER ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 22578 MUÑOZ SERRANO, RODRIGO ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 28839 PIEDRABUENA GUTIÉRREZ, HÉCTOR ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 19902 RODRÍGUEZ DE LA PEÑA, VÍCTOR ESP 7 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 52734 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 23915 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ARIEL ESP 8 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 52185 SÁNCHEZ-GABRIEL CUARTERO, CARLOS ESP 8 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 52182 SÁNCHEZ-GABRIEL CUARTERO, DAVID ESP 8 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 31153 SERRANO BORREGO, ELOY ESP 7 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 11455 VILLARINO SERRANO, ADRIÁN ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,87 TO 4842 LOPEZ CID, ALBERTO ESP 1 Atletismo Alcorcon

 5,37 TO 4856 CABELLO LOPEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO ESP 0 U.D. Talavera

 5,29 TO 4974 PARIENTE MARTIN, ALBERTO ESP 0 AD San Miguel

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12,15 TO 4647 VELA BARRIOS, CARLOS ESP 99 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL_JM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_BM

Longitud MASC. AL_AM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12,16 TO 5082 MORALES DIAZ, PEDRO ANTONIO ESP 81 TrainingRey - Rey

 11,56 TO 4894 VELA BARRIOS, DAVID ESP 98 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 29894 ALDUDO VILLAMOR, CYNTHIA ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 24609 ANTÓN GUTIÉRREZ, SOFÍA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 31952 BARBA HERNÁNDEZ, ELOÍSA ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 52780 CANO ESPINOSA, NAIARA ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5125 DEL MORAL OBASUYI, ANA MARIA ESP 5 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 22795 GÓMEZ ESCRIBANO, LUCÍA ESP 5 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 9965 GOMEZ SANCHEZ-URAN, ALBA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 8593 GUTIÉRREZ MORENO, ANDREA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 8583 GUTIÉRREZ MORENO, CARLA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 48944 MAGÁN SAN JUAN, ANA XIAO ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 29407 MARTÍN PEÑA, ARIADNA ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 24721 MORENO ORTIZ DE URBINA, ELENA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 54892 NAVARRETE TOLEDO , LEYRE ESP 6 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 28318 PEÑALVER MARTÍN DE SAN PABLO, EVA ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 5692 RIQUELME GOMEZ-CALCERRADA, ANA MARIA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 55258 ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, DIANA ESP 6 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 53969 RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 6 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 52749 SÁNCHEZ ENCINAS, MARTA MARÍA ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 51656 SERRANO ESCUDERO, ROCÍO ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 50022 VELARDIEZ VICENTE, SOFÍA ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 48541 CABALLERO MARTIN, INÉS ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 28217 DÍAZ VIERA, CARLA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 54999 ESCOBAR LÓPEZ, MARINA ELENA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 48838 EXPÓSITO DE ARAUJO, AROA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 51803 FLORES YUSTE, CARLA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 29324 GARCÍA PÉREZ, MARINA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 48285 GONZÁLEZ MARTIN, LUCÍA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 48283 GONZÁLEZ MARTIN, LYDIA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 52837 GONZÁLEZ PÁEZ, JIMENA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 53357 GUTIÉRREZ NIETO, ALBA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 54922 HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, SILVIA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 50826 HIPÓLITO VELASCO, INÉS ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 48815 JORDÁ DÍAZ, BELÉN ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 51724 LOBATO BURGOS, CARLOTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 228 LÓPEZ DÍAZ, MARÍA ARÁN ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 49539 MARTÍN DE LA HERRERA, CLARA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 44185 PALOMO GASCO, ZAIRA ESP 8

ET CM 50363 PINGARRON PERALTA, JIMENA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 50252 SÁNCHEZ DORADO, NAIARA ESP 8 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 50251 SÁNCHEZ DORADO, SHEILA ESP 8 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 49086 SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, CARLOTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 32051 SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, MARTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 55344 ZARIOUH TAHRI, DOAA ESP 7 C.P.EVANGELISTA

60m FEM. AL_IF

60m FEM. AL_AF

200m FEM. AL _ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:24.94 M 8180 EYI CUBACUBA, NATALIA ESP 98 Unicaja Atletismo

 00:27.16 TO 4835 FERNANDEZ GARRIGOS, ANGELA ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo

 00:27.42 GU 1315 ZORITA ARJONA, ANDREA ESP 0 Atmo. Tarancón

 00:33.08 TO 5011 PEDROSA SEGOVIA, LARA ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo

 00:39.21 TO 4178 LORENTE FERNANDEZ, LIDIA ESP 89 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 4895 ALDANA SIERRA, BEATRIZ FELIPA ESP 2 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5042 ANDRADA LINARES, MAGALI ESP 3 Atletismo Seseña

TO 4904 MERIDA MULLER, ELENA ESP 2 Liberbank-CA Toledo

TO 4907 SUAZO CASADO, SILVIA ESP 2 Liberbank-CA Toledo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:44.49 GU 2079 LÓPEZ MORATILLA , LAURA ESP 3 Dep. La Esperanza

 00:48.92 CR 5230 CASTELLANOS RICO, LUCÍA ESP 3 CD Asodisal Athletics

TO 5123 BARTOLOME GAMERO, MARIA ESP 4 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5121 SÁNCHEZ-CHIQUITO GÓMEZ, LUCÍA ESP 4 AD San Miguel

TO 5131 VALDESOIRO FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 U.D. Talavera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 42648 CRUZ PLEITE, SOFÍA DE LA ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 54892 NAVARRETE TOLEDO , LEYRE ESP 6 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 50310 CASTAÑO DOMÍNGUEZ, CANDELA ESP 10 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 49352 DE LA CRUZ GAITAN, CARLOTA ESP 10 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 54085 GARCÍA TORRALBA, ALICIA ESP 9 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 32587 PAZ NOGUERO, CLAUDIA ESP 10 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 17171 SANTOS ZARAGOZA, NAYELI ESP 9 Liberbank-CA Toledo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 53751 ANES MERINO, GEMA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 48541 CABALLERO MARTIN, INÉS ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 26390 CAMACHO GÓMEZ, IRENE ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 10764 CAÑO RUBIO, CANDELA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 48602 CARRASQUILLA DÍAZ, JARA MARÍA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 32513 CURA GÓMEZ, ALBA DEL ESP 8 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 25369 ERADES DOPICO, ÁNGELA ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 54999 ESCOBAR LÓPEZ, MARINA ELENA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 48838 EXPÓSITO DE ARAUJO, AROA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 52300 FERNÁNDEZ SOTO, CARMEN ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 51803 FLORES YUSTE, CARLA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 29324 GARCÍA PÉREZ, MARINA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 54922 HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, SILVIA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 50826 HIPÓLITO VELASCO, INÉS ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 51724 LOBATO BURGOS, CARLOTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 228 LÓPEZ DÍAZ, MARÍA ARÁN ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 49539 MARTÍN DE LA HERRERA, CLARA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 50363 PINGARRON PERALTA, JIMENA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5194 RODRIGUEZ CIDONCHA, ALBA ESP 7 Atletismo Seseña

ET CM 50252 SÁNCHEZ DORADO, NAIARA ESP 8 C.P.EVANGELISTA

500m FEM. AL_AF

300m FEM. AL _ABF

500m FEM. AL_IF

500m FEM. AL_BF



ET CM 50251 SÁNCHEZ DORADO, SHEILA ESP 8 C.P.EVANGELISTA

TO 5196 SANCHEZ GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 7 Atletismo Seseña

ET CM 49086 SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, CARLOTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 32051 SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, MARTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 54757 ZAMORANO HIDALGO, ANA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 55344 ZARIOUH TAHRI, DOAA ESP 7 C.P.EVANGELISTA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 05:11.28 CR 4599 MUÑOZ DE LA CRUZ, VIOLETA ESP 99 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 05:25.52 CR 4541 ARRIBAS PEINADO, EVA ESP 97 Atletismo Alcorcon

 05:28.47 TO 4812 CAÑAS GARRIDO, ISABEL ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 05:31.45 TO 4939 GOMEZ TRIGO, EVA MARIA ESP 84 Atletismo Seseña

 05:40.49 TO 4713 BARRIO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 06:06.41 TO 5050 GAMARRA VEGUE, ELENA ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo

TO 4936 DE BENITO FEMIA, MARINA ESP 79 Atletismo Seseña

TO 5173 DEL MOLINO PICATOSTE, NATALIA ESP 3 Atletismo Seseña

TO 4710 LORENTE FERNANDEZ, VERONICA ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5135 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 74 Atletismo Bikila

TO 5068 ORTEGA REDONDO, SOFIA ESP 2 Liberbank-CA Toledo

TO 5195 RODRIGUEZ CIDONCHA, NEREA ESP 4 Atletismo Seseña

TO 5169 TEJERO NUÑO, CARLA ESP 3 Atletismo Seseña

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 29894 ALDUDO VILLAMOR, CYNTHIA ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 24609 ANTÓN GUTIÉRREZ, SOFÍA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 31952 BARBA HERNÁNDEZ, ELOÍSA ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 52780 CANO ESPINOSA, NAIARA ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 42648 CRUZ PLEITE, SOFÍA DE LA ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

TO 5125 DEL MORAL OBASUYI, ANA MARIA ESP 5 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 22795 GÓMEZ ESCRIBANO, LUCÍA ESP 5 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 9965 GOMEZ SANCHEZ-URAN, ALBA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 8593 GUTIÉRREZ MORENO, ANDREA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 8583 GUTIÉRREZ MORENO, CARLA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 48944 MAGÁN SAN JUAN, ANA XIAO ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 29407 MARTÍN PEÑA, ARIADNA ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 24721 MORENO ORTIZ DE URBINA, ELENA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 54892 NAVARRETE TOLEDO , LEYRE ESP 6 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 28318 PEÑALVER MARTÍN DE SAN PABLO, EVA ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 5692 RIQUELME GOMEZ-CALCERRADA, ANA MARIA ESP 5 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 55258 ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, DIANA ESP 6 U.D. Talavera

ET CM 53969 RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 6 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 52749 SÁNCHEZ ENCINAS, MARTA MARÍA ESP 6 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 51656 SERRANO ESCUDERO, ROCÍO ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 50022 VELARDIEZ VICENTE, SOFÍA ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 54085 GARCÍA TORRALBA, ALICIA ESP 9 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 32587 PAZ NOGUERO, CLAUDIA ESP 10 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 32308 PÉREZ FIGUEROA, CELIA ESP 10 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 52730 RAMOS GARCÍA, SOFÍA ESP 9 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 36318 VELASCO MARTÍN, ELENA ESP 10 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

Longitud FEM. AL_BF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_IF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 48541 CABALLERO MARTIN, INÉS ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 10764 CAÑO RUBIO, CANDELA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 32513 CURA GÓMEZ, ALBA DEL ESP 8 E.A. POLIGONO TOLEDO

ET CM 25369 ERADES DOPICO, ÁNGELA ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 54999 ESCOBAR LÓPEZ, MARINA ELENA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 51803 FLORES YUSTE, CARLA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 29324 GARCÍA PÉREZ, MARINA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 48285 GONZÁLEZ MARTIN, LUCÍA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 48283 GONZÁLEZ MARTIN, LYDIA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 52837 GONZÁLEZ PÁEZ, JIMENA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 53357 GUTIÉRREZ NIETO, ALBA ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 54922 HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, SILVIA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 50826 HIPÓLITO VELASCO, INÉS ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 48815 JORDÁ DÍAZ, BELÉN ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 51724 LOBATO BURGOS, CARLOTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 228 LÓPEZ DÍAZ, MARÍA ARÁN ESP 7 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 49539 MARTÍN DE LA HERRERA, CLARA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 44185 PALOMO GASCO, ZAIRA ESP 8

ET CM 50363 PINGARRON PERALTA, JIMENA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 50252 SÁNCHEZ DORADO, NAIARA ESP 8 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 50251 SÁNCHEZ DORADO, SHEILA ESP 8 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 49086 SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, CARLOTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 32051 SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, MARTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 54757 ZAMORANO HIDALGO, ANA ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 55344 ZARIOUH TAHRI, DOAA ESP 7 C.P.EVANGELISTA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,78 TO 4904 MERIDA MULLER, ELENA ESP 2 Liberbank-CA Toledo

 4,65 TO 4763 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 98 AD San Miguel

 4,39 TO 4895 ALDANA SIERRA, BEATRIZ FELIPA ESP 2 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5123 BARTOLOME GAMERO, MARIA ESP 4 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5121 SÁNCHEZ-CHIQUITO GÓMEZ, LUCÍA ESP 4 AD San Miguel

TO 5131 VALDESOIRO FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 U.D. Talavera

Longitud FEM. AL_AF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF


